) UNOFFICIAI— CQ /004941:E££?of 3

-9 1999-04-19 10:51:39
. Cook County Recorder 25,30
99373208
MID AMERICA BANK, fsb.
LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT
Loan Number: 0970731735
Modification Fee: $750.00

Purpose of Modification:

TO REDUCE INTEREST RATE FROM 7.125% TO 6.375%; TO CHANGE THE LOAN PROGRAM FROM AN
ADJUSTABLE 5/1 ARM TO A FIXED RATE; (TC ZHANGE THE PRINCIPAL AND INTEREST FROM
$683.55 TO $875.40; TO CHANGE THE MATULITY DATE FROM 12/01/2027 TO 11/01/2013; TO
MODIFY THE ORIGINAL MORTGAGE TO ALLOW FOR AN ADDITIONAL ADVANCE OF FUNDS; AND TO

PROVIDE AN ADDITIONAL ADVANCE IN THE AMOUKT CF $750.00. _
This Loan Modification Agreement (hereinafter referrzd to as "Modification") made and entered into this

18TH gy of NOVEMBER ,1998 by and betweénMid America Bank, fsb. of the County of

DuPage and State of lllinois (FKA MidAmerica Federal Savings Buni, and hereinafter referred to as
("MidAmerica") and VIJAY S GADDE AND MADHAVI GADDE, ifUSRAND AND WIFE

(hereinafter referred to collectively as “Borrowers™} shall affect the property i1ccated at
259-2 JENNIFER LANE PALATINE, IL 60067 und legally described as follows:

UNIT 62A TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE TOMMON ELEMENTS IN
HAMILTON PLACE CONDCMINIUM, AS DELINEATED AND DEFINED IN THE DECLP=ATION RECORDED AS
DOCUMENT NUMBER 86600323 AND AMENDED BY DOCUMENT NUMBERS 87551346, P3%386737,
97360478 AND 97719782, IN SECTIONS 10 AND 15, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGT 10, EAST OF
THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN CQOK COUNTY, ILLINCIS.

PIN. # 02-15-200-024-1056

WHEREAS, MidAmerica has previously loaned the Borrower(s)the principal sum of
ONE HUNDRED ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY AND NO/100 Doliars ($101,460.00 )
evidenced by a Note (‘Note”) and Mortgage both dated NOVEMBER 5, 1997 said Mortgage having been
recorded in the office of Recorder of Deeds of ook County, lllincis as Document Number

97883532 and said Note and Mortgage are incorporated into and made a part of this Modification; 5-‘1
M1254 2/98 Page 1 of 3




“1FNOFFICIAL COPY -

€ jo z obied 96/ #6ZLIN

| kg /W@VWW ﬂ kg

20dVD IAVHQWW . , HQqYD S AYCIA
e . . . .Ahg P Ag
Yoo S L ..f. P A IR © e EE B R L . B .
' ' | (ShamoNNO8
8667 Toquasoy 30 Aep yagT SIU} PRIBAISP puB paieas ‘panoaxy

"pasiAal
u1alay se ‘1pesuod abebuop pies o suonebiqo syl Jo ||g wiopad 0} pue pajels ulasay se ssaupajqapu) pies Aed o}
sasiwoid paufiisiapun ay) pue ‘1088 pue 8240} ||y U) Utewsal |leys abeBuopy pue ajoN ples ‘syoadsal e uj

‘wisAob pue [o1uoD |eys
~UOIEPOW SIY} JO SUOISIACID PUB SUOIIPUDD ‘SULIB) ALy SiemoLiog ay) Aq pajnaaxe SUSWN0Q UBO’ J8ylo Jo
abeBLopy ‘210N Ul UM JUBISISUODUI 818 10 WO} JSJIp- % ioyIpoiN S} JO suoisiaold pue suoiipuoo 'suual

AY) USXS BY1 0L '£102 ‘I JAGLUSAON palwasp aq iim SjUBLLIN30 LeoT 8y} ||e Japun aleq Aunje syl pue (.a1eq -
Aungey aUl.) £102 ‘1 JoQISACN UeY) 98| OU pled aq (|14 30N S} Japun pamo swns | jey) paaibe st i

‘8661 ‘1 Jequwadaq uo Buuuibeq yuow yues 1o Aep jsiiy sy} uo syuawAied payipow
mall YY) YW [[BYS SIOMOLIOE 8] "0F'SZ8% 29 [|IM aA0qe Palealbtl #i2).8U) uo paseq Juawded 1sa1a1ul
pue [ediouud syl "ueo| ay} jo wia) Buluewal 8y} 104 JUBISUOD UIBMLS4 1M B8) 1S8I8jUl paiipow siy |

:;"%9,19'9 aq |m Aed 0] paainbal ale siamo.i0g 8y} Sjel 1SaI9)U| PalIPoW oy 5361 ‘L JaquIBAON jo S

-~ ———

- : Coem -
= . - — ]

smono; se a1oN am ;o (s;uaujﬁed) e U Uonose '1::9.]61LI|) z uouoas |
Bupuswe Ajfeaiydads Ag aroge paquosap abebuow pue sjoN sy} Apow pue puawe Aqasslrop siamollog 8y)

EP

‘(65°062° LOL$) SIejlog 001/6S
pue AJSUIN palpuni OM] puesnoy] sug palpuny suQ o) ssaupaigapul pies Jo aouejeq [edipuud predun ay) asealdu

Ifeys yoiym (00°05.$) SIENIOQ 001/00 PUE Aljid PRIPUNH USAIS JO 20URAPY [EUCIIPPY UE PUR) it BOLIBLIY PIW

"(00°05¢$) sieflog 001/00 pue Ali4 paipuny UsAsS JO JUNOWE 3y} P8IXS O} Jou
Spun} Jo 8dUBAPE [eUOIIPPE Ue 10} apiaosd 0} paljipow adq [leys 2661 'S JOQUISAON parep sfebuop pue ajoN aul .

(65'0pS'001$):S1ejoQ 00 1/65 pue AHO4 paipuniy 8Al4 pueshoy | paipuniy auQ
s1 sSaUpalqapul pIes Jo sauejeq fediouud predun ay) ‘uoiesyIpol SIU) JO 91ep Ul Jo se Jey) pasibe si )
:SMO||0} se salbe sa’iijed ay} 'paﬁpaw\ouxée Agasay s yoiym Jo Kouaoyns pue 1dianal auj ‘UONRISPISUCY djqEN|BA
pue pooB Jaylo pue ‘ulgJay PaUIRUCD SWBLAACD [BMNW 8yl JO UOHEIAPISUOS Ul ‘JHOJTYIHL MON

‘ssaupaigaput ptes Jo
abebpoW pue ajoN aul JO SWI9) BY) SSIAS O} YStM UOIIBIBPISUOD [BNINW Jo} 0jaJay salued ayl ‘SYIHIHM

7 W e cag




-

S

UNOFFICIAL COP¥ 7208w 1

. STATE OF ILLINOIS )
)SS

COUNTY/QF )
THE UNDER IGNED, a Notary Public in and for said county and state, do hereby cerlify that
VIJAY S GADDE AND MADHAVI GADDE
whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me thrs day in person and that T he Y
signed and delivered the said instrument as THEIR free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein
set forth.

WITNESS my hand gnd official seal.

T N,

Signature: . / *OFFICIAL SEAL"
’ ¢/ . LORRAINE MEINGASNER !
/ﬂé&%g )WE/IJM%/&L NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS |
Name (Typed or Printed) MY CO'\AMISS!ON EXPiRES 1/ 1/99
My Commissior. Sxpires; / ‘// " éyf
LENDER:

MID

Ve - e

STATE OF ILLINOIS

) S8S

COUN W
THE UNDERBIGNED, a Notary Public in and for said count X and state aforesaid, do hereby certrfy that
K% Ml L8 , personally known to me to be the ASSt”
Vice  Pres dent of Mid America Bank, fsb., a raional  banking corporation  and
ALY Ab VD , the Ass._ Srcretary of said corporation and

personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are supsciibed to the foregoing instrument,
appeared before me this day in person and severally acknowledged that as susi !%‘b'f’ Vice President and
Asst, Secretary they signed and delivered the said instrument as the QSSJ Vice President and Asst.
Secretary of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to ) e affixed thereto, pursuant to
authority, given by the Board of Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntan act, and as the free and
voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes thergin set forth.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL THIS 242 DAY OFM a4

™,

R NN

) "OFFICIAL SEAL"
- * LORRAINE MEINGASN
Notary Publ ER
ry Public — (/ Wég\\'ﬂ rrvvugulc STATE CF ILLINOIS ¢ {

My Commission Expires: /a4 SION EXPIRES 1/11/99 7
THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:
Kenneth Koranda, President Mid America Bank, fsb.
Mid America Bank, fsb. - : - 7...1823 Centre Point Circle
1823 Centre Point Circle, P.O. Box 3142 P.O. Box 3142
Naperville, lllinois 60566-7142 Naperville, Illinois 60566-7142

M1294 2/98 Pages 3 of 3




